FACTURA

38166
MARIA SOFIA CARRERA LEON
1Ano

CAROLINA LEON GARCIA

13.483.933
Mensualidad Febrero 2357.48
Mensualidad Marzo 2357.48
Mensualidad Abril 2357.48
Mensualidad Mayo 2357.48
EXENTO 9429.92

9429.92

Tipo Cob:Transferencia: 9429.92 Abono:
Punto De Venta: 0

Bolivares:

Nro.Doc: 13.483.933

Caracas 2023-05-12

MARIA SOFIA CARRERA LEON
1Ano

CAROLINA LEON GARCIA
13.483.933

Mensualidad Febrero
Mensuaidad Marzo
Mensualidad Abril
Mensualidad Mayo

EXENTO

FACTURA
38166

2357.48
235748
2357.48
235748

9429.92
9429.92

Tipo Cob:Transferencia: 9429.92A bono:

Punto De Venta: O
Bolivares:

Nro.Doc: 13.483.933
Caracas 2023-05-12



